
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 21 September 2023

M M2/3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MOON SHINE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R8, P M2/1/2W. Marmara 538005 13/02586P 4P 1M 2P 1PB10/07/2019

 2 MY JEWEL Weighted points score GOS, 06/08/2023, R11, M M2/2/1S. Bell 536677 8/01755M 2M 1P 6P 7PB29/07/2019

 3 HALLY MULWEE Weighted points score MUS, 13/09/2023, R5, P M3/1S. Rees 525633 10/01794P 1M 5P 2M 2MB25/09/2018

 4 KENZI'S BLAZE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R10, P M3/2E. Thresher 535757 3/01144P 6P 3P 6P 4PB12/01/2019

 5 LITTLE VICKI Weighted points score GBN, 30/06/2023, R11, P M3/2C. Sciberras 537689 5/0788P 7P 6P 8P 4PB16/09/2019
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 1 SAMUEL SWAN Last start winner RIC, 17/09/2023, R7, P 5/1J. Murray 558275 4/32761P 1P 2P 2P 1PD14/01/2021

 2 MY LADY PANAMA 1 Last start winner GUN, 14/09/2023, R9, P 5/2P. Ross 568136 4/22341P 5P 1P 1P 1PB31/01/2022

 3 FINAL COUNTDOWN Last start winner GUN, 14/09/2023, R10, P 5/3N. Hand 562061 2/11841P 1P 3P 2P 3PD30/04/2021

 4 CREATOR Last start placegetter GUN, 14/09/2023, R10, P 5/4N. Hand 562057 4/02642P 1P 1P 1P 1PD30/04/2021

 5 DANCE A TANGO Last start placegetter GUN, 07/09/2023, R6, P 5/1G. Muller 530427 15/101812P 7P 4P 6P 1MB03/03/2019

 6 MURRAY MANTA RAY Last start placegetter GUN, 14/09/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Brodie 546950 4/31803P 2P 4P 2P 4PD29/03/2020

 7 ALL INN AUSSIE Last start placegetter GUN, 14/09/2023, R5, P 5/1W. Marmara 534331 14/71592P 4P 5P 6P 4PD28/01/2019

 8 BLUE ALLEY Last start placegetter GUN, 14/09/2023, R9, P 5/3T. Silver 554476 2/11592P 5P 1P 5P 6PB26/01/2021

 9 RUPURT KEEN Last start placegetter GUN, 31/08/2023, R7, P 5/1A. Syphers 543967 8/51443P 5P 3P 4P 7PD15/03/2020

 10 BALLINA Last start placegetter GUN, 14/09/2023, R5, P 5/1G. Muller 561735 5/41383P 7P 7P 3P 5PD01/07/2021

 11 COMMITMENT 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 16/09/2023, R6, P 5/3G. Kilpatrick 552174 2/11293P 7P 7P 3P 4PD26/11/2020

 12 FIRE FLY MILO Last start placegetter GUN, 07/09/2023, R11, P 5/4P. Midson 552136 1/01142P 4P 6P 7P 5PB10/12/2020

 13 KRYPTO CURLY 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 09/09/2023, R7, P 5/1D. Leard 556067 5/41865P 8P 7P 1P 2YD20/02/2021

 14 LUMEAH RANGER Weighted points score DUB, 16/09/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Abernethy 563869 4/31808P 7P 1P 2P 2PD20/07/2021

 15 KRYPTO BOY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R4, P 5/4D. Leard 554333 1/01732P 2P 2P 5Y 8PD19/01/2021

 16 KID FREEZE Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R5, P 5/1J. Bush 552059 9/41715P 5P 4P 3P 3PB28/11/2020

 17 KNOW JUAN Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R9, P 5/2H. Sarkis 551599 4/21658P 1P 1P 5P 5PD23/11/2020

 18 INTRUDE Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R10, P 5/4L. Metcalf Jnr 548497 3/01575P 4P 1P 2P 6YB30/07/2020

 19 SMILING OLIVE Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R7, P 5/1G. Muller 551099 7/61447P 8P 8P 3P 3PD02/08/2020

 20 MISS INSPIRATION Weighted points score GUN, 17/08/2023, R5, P 5/1B. Wakem 555735 4/31447P 6P 8P 1P 2PB22/02/2021

 21 FLYING HUSBAND Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R4, P 5/1P. Midson 546831 8/61418P 5P 5P 5P 3PD27/04/2020

 22 DON'T BLUSH BABY Weighted points score MAT, 04/09/2023, R4, P 5/1P. Midson 546832 4/31358P 2P 6P 3P 5PD27/04/2020

 23 WADE OUTWIDE Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R10, P 5/4T. Silver 551901 2/01146P 8P 7P 1P 5PD23/10/2020

 24 KENZI'S BLAZE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R10, P 5/3E. Thresher 535757 3/11144P 6P 3P 6P 4PB12/01/2019

 25 STRATAVON MINNIE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R4, P 5/4D. Leard 556068 1/01026P 7P 4P 7P 3PB20/02/2021
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 26 COME ON BLOCKER Weighted points score MAT, 04/09/2023, R10, P 5/2P. Midson 550570 3/21026P 8P 4P 8P 2PD01/08/2020

 27 AEROPLANE LUCY Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R5, P 5/1C. Burns 548826 6/51027P 5P 7P 3P 8PB25/05/2020

 28 RUTLAND GEORGIA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R3, P 5/4M. Ruttley 542935 3/0926P 5P 5P 5Y 4PB24/02/2020

 29 TANGLES 2 Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R4, P 5/4W. Marmara 553871 1/0844P 6P 4P 6P 7PD25/01/2021

 30 SWEET BEVELY ANN Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R9, P 5/4J. Cini 565255 1/0847P 6Y (FEL)P 7P 1PB29/11/2021

 31 SHAY SILLAT Weighted points score MUS, 29/08/2023, R12, P 5/1R. Ryan 551575 5/3846P 6P 6Y 4P 7PB12/11/2020

 32 INDIAN WELLS Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R9, P 5/3M. Taylor 552389 4/1815P 8P 6P 5P 7PD03/12/2020

 33 WISE BELLY Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R11, P 5/3M. Taylor 558408 2/1638P 6P 4P 8P 8PD27/04/2021
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 1 RUTLAND FRED Last start winner GUN, 14/09/2023, R6, P 1/2M. Ruttley 544420 19/153421P 2P 1P 2P 5PD25/03/2020

 2 BEAU BUSH Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R6, P 1/1J. Bush 547235 18/113307P 1P 2P 1P 3PD25/06/2020

 3 TINY KEEN Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R5, P 2/1/1A. Syphers 543965 19/81924P 5P 4P 3P 5PD15/03/2020

 4 STEEL BOOTS Last start winner DUB, 16/09/2023, R10, P 3/1/2J. Windiate 561489 8/72071P 1P 5P 5P 4PB23/04/2021

 5 TURBO WORM 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 14/09/2023, R6, P 3/1/2J. Bush 544707 20/142672P 6P 5P 2P 3PD18/04/2020

 6 PHASE FOUR 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 16/09/2023, R10, P 3/1/2J. Murray 547833 8/72523P 3P 1P 3P 5PD02/07/2020

 7 GOLDEN BULLET Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R6, P 3/1/1S. Stiff 558955 10/92288P 1P 2P 3P 6PD15/05/2021

 8 BETTY BUSH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R6, P 4/1/1J. Bush 547237 13/52554P 1P 2P 3P 2PB25/06/2020

 9 ROGER THE DODGER Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R6, P 4/1/1S. Stiff 555045 9/52316P 3P 2P 1P 2PD16/02/2021
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 1 LUMEAH MAX 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 16/09/2023, R2, P M/1G. Abernethy 563870 0/01173P 3P 4P 6P 2PD20/07/2021

 2 OH PAPA Last start placegetter GOS, 30/05/2023, R1, P M/1R. Ryan 553634 0/01033P 3P 5PD09/01/2021

 3 DARCY ROAD Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 16/09/2023, R3, P

RIC, 06/09/2023, R4, P

M/1N. Doggett 573691 0/01042P 4P 2P 5P 4PD16/03/2022

 4 PANAMA BOY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 31/08/2023, R1, P

GUN, 17/08/2023, R1, P

M/1P. Ross 565132 0/01025P 2P 2P 6PD10/11/2021

 5 MISSION TO FLY First start M/1C. Sciberras 573692 0/00B16/03/2022

 6 WU TANG SHOGUN First start M/1P. Ross 567192 0/00D14/01/2022

 7 RUTLAND SIMONE First start M/1M. Ruttley 565250 0/00B29/11/2021

 8 GREEK WANDERER 2 Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 14/09/2023, R1, P M/1W. Marmara 563204 0/0755PD11/09/2021

 9 WESTMEAD DIVA Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2023, R2, P M/1N. Doggett 553067 0/0604P 6P 5P 5P 5YB28/12/2020
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 1 DARK HORSE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3G. Kilpatrick 560149 2/12283P 3P 2P 2P 2PD30/03/2021

 2 TWO COAT Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Cini 565257 2/11801P 3P 1P 6P 2PD29/11/2021

 3 LIMBUNYA Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Taylor 556489 1/01773P 3P 8P 2P 1PD16/03/2021

 4 SAINT DEXTER Grade order Grade 5 5/4N. Doggett 553066 2/01762P 3P 1Y 8P 4PD28/12/2020

 5 KRYPTO BOY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Leard 554333 1/01732P 2P 2P 5Y 8PD19/01/2021

 6 LUMEAH POPPY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2G. Abernethy 555104 3/21687P 4P 2P 4P 1PB24/11/2020

 7 KING CON Grade order Grade 5 5/2A. Syphers 557436 3/2164(DQF)P (FTF)P 8P 3P 2PD21/01/2021

 8 DUSTY KEEN Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Syphers 557094 3/01504P 2P 3P 5P 4PD07/02/2021

 9 CHARCOAL CHEETAH 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Sciberras 555036 1/01388P 5P 2P 3P 5PB06/02/2021

 10 HARA'S TRIXIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Ross 557516 1/01352P 3P 5P 6P 7PB19/04/2021

 11 INTRUDER Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Ryan 557545 2/01302P 4P 5P 6P 3YD31/01/2021

 12 COMMITMENT 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Kilpatrick 552174 2/01293P 7P 7P 3P 4PD26/11/2020

 13 KARINYA TROMBONE Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Portelli 549414 3/11202P (FTF)P 4P 7P 7PD06/09/2020

 14 STRATAVON MINNIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Leard 556068 1/01026P 7P 4P 7P 3PB20/02/2021

 15 RUTLAND GEORGIA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Ruttley 542935 3/0926P 5P 5P 5Y 4PB24/02/2020

 16 TANGLES 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4W. Marmara 553871 1/0844P 6P 4P 6P 7PD25/01/2021
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 1 CITY BOY Last start winner GUN, 14/09/2023, R3, P 5/3N. Hand 561322 7/12941P 1P 2P 1P 1PD07/05/2021

 2 SKYLAH Last start placegetter GUN, 14/09/2023, R2, P 5/4A. Syphers 551852 7/01923P 4P 4Y 1Y 3PB09/11/2020

 3 TOM'S THE ONE 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 07/09/2023, R6, P 5/4P. Midson 545469 7/02671P 4P 3P 1P 2PD27/04/2020

 4 MY LADY PANAMA 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 14/09/2023, R9, P 5/3P. Ross 568136 4/12341P 5P 1P 1P 1PB31/01/2022

 5 MOON SHINE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R8, P 5/1W. Marmara 538005 13/22586P 4P 1M 2P 1PB10/07/2019

 6 PHASE FOUR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2023, R10, P 5/4J. Murray 547833 8/02523P 3P 1P 3P 5PD02/07/2020

 7 KRYPTO CURLY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R3, P 5/4D. Leard 556067 5/01865P 8P 7P 1P 2YD20/02/2021

 8 MOONSHINE MAN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R8, P 5/2J. Windiate 549096 4/21297P 5P 3P 5P 8PD12/08/2020

 9 GREEK FLAME Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R7, P 5/1W. Marmara 550293 8/31148P 8P 2P 6P 6PB02/10/2020
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 1 JEANIE CARGO Last start winner GUN, 12/08/2023, R11, P 1/2J. Bush 547890 15/73601P 3P 3P 2P 2PB14/07/2020

 2 TURBO WORM 1 Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R6, P 2/1/2J. Bush 544707 20/52672P 6P 5P 2P 3PD18/04/2020

 3 FRANKY BEAR 2 Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R8, P 3/1/1J. Bush 562892 9/52945P 1P 2P 1P 1PD03/09/2021

 4 BETTY BUSH 1 Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R6, P 3/1/1J. Bush 547237 13/52554P 1P 2P 3P 2PB25/06/2020

 5 RUTLAND BELLA Weighted points score GUN, 17/08/2023, R7, P 3/1/2M. Ruttley 542938 15/41585P 1P 8P 3P 8YB24/02/2020

 6 PEPPER KEEPING Last start winner GUN, 14/09/2023, R2, P 4/1/2S. Stiff 555046 10/22401P 5P 6P 1P 1PB16/02/2021
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 1 JULIA BUSH Grade order Grade 1 1/2J. Bush 553138 17/73901P 3P 1P 1P 2PB01/01/2021

 2 FRANKY BEAR 3 Grade order Grade 3 3/1/1J. Bush 562892 9/52945P 1P 2P 1P 1PD03/09/2021

 3 JET KEEN Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2A. Syphers 557098 9/72581P 3P 5P 3P 5PD07/02/2021

 4 LOOSE ZEUS Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2H. Sarkis 555451 8/72183P 5C 1C 6C 5CD10/01/2021

 5 FROCH Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2T. Nieuwendyk 558962 5/42283P 1C 6C 3P 6CD05/05/2021

 6 EMBRACE Grade order Grade 5 5/1C. Chappelow 549079 11/93412P 7P 8P 1C 1CB02/09/2020

 7 LOMA Grade order Grade 5 5/2T. Nieuwendyk 558960 3/22682P 3C 4C 2C 2PD05/05/2021

 8 STEEL LADY Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Windiate 561495 6/12434P 5P 1P 1P 3PB23/04/2021

 9 BALI LAVA Grade order Grade 5 5/1G. Muller 550282 11/51684P 6P 5P 1P 5PB28/09/2020

 10 BOLT LIKE ELKIE Grade order Grade 5 5/3C. Power 549187 4/21325P 4P 8P 3P 5CB02/09/2020
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GUN Thursday, 21 September 2023

P M 431 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 LUMEAH MAX 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 16/09/2023, R2, P

DUB, 12/09/2023, R2, P

M/1G. Abernethy 563870 0/01173P 3P 4P 6P 2PD20/07/2021

 2 GEORDIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 02/08/2023, R2, P M/1T. Nieuwendyk 558965 0/0785P 5P 3P 4PD05/05/2021

 3 GREEK WANDERER 1 Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 14/09/2023, R1, P M/1W. Marmara 563204 0/0755PD11/09/2021
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 1 FRANKY BEAR 1 Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R8, P 3/1/1J. Bush 562892 9/52945P 1P 2P 1P 1PD03/09/2021
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 1 YOUNG HARRY Last start winner GUN, 14/09/2023, R1, P 5/3H. Sarkis 555089 3/11261P 5P 7P 6P 4PD23/01/2021

 2 DARK HORSE 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 16/09/2023, R5, P 5/3G. Kilpatrick 560149 2/12283P 3P 2P 2P 2PD30/03/2021

 3 HARA'S TRIXIE 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 14/09/2023, R1, P 5/4P. Ross 557516 1/01352P 3P 5P 6P 7PB19/04/2021

 4 TOM'S THE ONE 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 07/09/2023, R6, P 5/4P. Midson 545469 7/02671P 4P 3P 1P 2PD27/04/2020

 5 LUMEAH POPPY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/09/2023, R9, P 5/2G. Abernethy 555104 3/21687P 4P 2P 4P 1PB24/11/2020

 6 CHARCOAL CHEETAH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2023, R5, P 5/4C. Sciberras 555036 1/01388P 5P 2P 3P 5PB06/02/2021

 7 MOONSHINE MAN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R8, P 5/2J. Windiate 549096 4/21297P 5P 3P 5P 8PD12/08/2020

 8 FANTASTIC RALPH Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R1, P 5/4A. Syphers 566165 1/01247P 1P 4P 6P 3PD10/12/2021
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